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	Date
	Opponent
	Location 
	Time

	Friday, December 11
	Rowlett 
	Rowlett
	5:30/7:00pm

	Tuesday, December 15
	Prosper
	Prosper
	4:30/6:00pm

	Tuesday, January 5
	Keller Central
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30

	January 7-9
	JV1 and JV2 Timber Creek Tournament
	Timber Creek
	TBA

	Tuesday, January 12
	Arlington Lamar
	Arlington Lamar
	6:00/8:00pm

	January 14-16
	V LD Bell
JV2 Berkner 
	LD Bell/Berkner
	TBA

	January 21-23
	
	
	

	Tuesday, January 26
	Plano East
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, January 29
	Flower Mound
	Flower Mound
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Tuesday, February 2
	Plano/JV2 Highland Park
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, February 5
	Coppell
	Coppell
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Tuesday, February 9
	Marcus
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Tuesday, February 16
	Lewisville/JV 2 Highland Park
	Lewisville/JV 2 Highland Park
	4:15/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, February 19
	Plano East
	Kimbrough
	7:30pm

	Saturday, February 20
	Midlothian
	Midlothian
	11:30am

	Tuesday, February 23
	Flower Mound
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, February 26
	Plano/JV 2 Lake Highlands
	Clark East/JV2 Lake Highlands
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Tuesday, March 2
	Coppell
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, March 5
	Marcus
	Marcus
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Tuesday, March 9
	Plano West/JV 2 Flower Mound
	Clark East/ JV2 Flower Mound
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm

	Friday, March 12
	Lewisville
	Hebron
	6:00/7:30pm

	Monday, March 22
	Plano West/ JV2 Marcus
	Hebron
	4:30/6:00/7:30pm
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